Course Code
Credits
Maximum Marks 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total

Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE
1 CUHP16ENV01 AKSHAY 19 18 29 66.00 7 A 21 19 34 74.00 8 A+ 16 16 33.5 65.50 7 A 37 27 54 118.00 6 B+ 18 16 33 67.00 7 A 19 15 34 68.00 7 A 22 20 32.5 74.50 8 A+
2 CUHP16ENV02 ANIL KUMAR 20 19 27 66.00 7 A 20 18 26 64.00 7 A 18 12 23 53.00 5 B 35 25 34 60.00 F 18 10 35 63.00 7 A 44 34 50 128.00 7 A
3 CUHP16ENV03 ARUSHI PATHANIA 20 17 25 62.00 7 A 19 17 25 61.00 7 A 18 13 32 63.00 7 A 34 21 34 55.00 F 18 13 36 67.00 7 A 43 33 58 134.00 7 A
4 CUHP16ENV04 AYUSHI PATHANIA 22 21 29 72.00 8 A+ 23 21 31 75.00 8 A+ 21 18 33.5 72.50 8 A+ 42 33 76 151.00 8 A+ 21 18 39 78.00 8 A+ 44 30 54 128.00 7 A
5 CUHP16ENV05 DIKSHA JASROTIA 22 21 30 73.00 8 A+ 23 22 26 71.00 8 A+ 18 22 39.5 79.50 8 A+ 39 30 80 149.00 8 A+ 18 17 38 73.00 8 A+ 19 15 35 69.00 7 A 21 20 31 72.00 8 A+
6 CUHP16ENV06 DIXA 23 22 25 70.00 8 A+ 23 21 26 70.00 8 A+ 18 11 26 55.00 6 B+ 34 24 62 120.00 7 A 18 13 33 64.00 7 A 43 40 66 149.00 8 A+
7 CUHP16ENV07 JYOTI CHOUDHARY 17 15 29 61.00 7 A 21 19 26 66.00 7 A 18 16 32 66.00 7 A 35 25 28 60.00 F 18 12 38 68.00 7 A 44 36 60 140.00 8 A+
8 CUHP16ENV08 MADHU LIKA GILL 20 19 29 68.00 7 A 21 19 35 75.00 8 A+ 21 16 29.5 66.50 7 A 37 27 51 115.00 6 B+ 21 15 42 78.00 8 A+ 44 35 57 136.00 7 A
9 CUHP16ENV09 MANISH KUMAR 19 18 24 61.00 7 A 22 20 17 42.00 F 16 16 29 61.00 7 A 39 30 60 129.00 7 A 18 11 36 65.00 7 A 44 37 32 81.00 F
10 CUHP16ENV10 MANISHA 20 19 27 66.00 7 A 21 19 27 67.00 7 A 18 21 32.5 71.50 8 A+ 45 38 58 141.00 8 A+ 18 11 34 63.00 7 A 22 16 38.5 76.50 8 A+ 22 20 24.5 66.50 7 A
11 CUHP16ENV11 MANISHA KATOCH 22 21 29 72.00 8 A+ 22 20 31 73.00 8 A+ 21 18 31.5 70.50 8 A+ 35 24 52 111.00 6 B+ 21 19 37 77.00 8 A+ 20 16 34.5 70.50 8 A+ 23 19 32 74.00 8 A+
12 CUHP16ENV12 MANUJ SHARMA 23 22 26 71.00 8 A+ 22 20 33 75.00 8 A+ 21 21 32 74.00 8 A+ 41 33 86 160.00 9 O 21 18 37 76.00 8 A+ 20 16 35.5 71.50 8 A+ 21 21 32 74.00 8 A+
13 CUHP16ENV13 MOHIT 22 21 31 74.00 8 A+ 21 19 20 60.00 7 A 18 15 29 62.00 7 A 36 28 49 113.00 6 B+ 18 15 39 72.00 8 A+ 43 36 70 149.00 8 A+
14 CUHP16ENV14 NEHA NAGPAL 22 21 34 77.00 8 A+ 22 20 37 79.00 8 A+ 18 15 35 68.00 7 A 45 38 72 155.00 8 A+ 18 16 42 76.00 8 A+ 20 13 41.5 74.50 8 A+ 21 20 33 74.00 8 A+
15 CUHP16ENV16 PRITIKA 18 17 24 59.00 6 B+ 21 19 26 66.00 7 A 21 19 29 69.00 7 A 36 25 48 109.00 5 B 21 16 40 77.00 8 A+ 44 33 51 128.00 7 A
16 CUHP16ENV17 PRIYANKA 13 10 25 48.00 F 23 21 31 75.00 8 A+ 18 14 27 59.00 6 B+ 34 21 52 107.00 5 B 18 16 39 73.00 8 A+ 43 37 50 130.00 7 A
17 CUHP16ENV18 ROOPA THAKUR 11 9 30 50.00 5 B 20 18 29 67.00 7 A 18 14 34 66.00 7 A 34 21 45 100.00 5 B 18 15 40 73.00 8 A+ 43 33 67 143.00 8 A+ 20 18
18 CUHP16ENV19 SANGEETA 14 11 24 49.00 F 22 20 28 70.00 8 A+ 18 8 25.5 51.50 5 B 34 16 47 97.00 F 18 12 35 65.00 7 A 43 28 50 121.00 7 A
19 CUHP16ENV20 SHABNAM 21 20 21 62.00 7 A 20 18 24 62.00 7 A 22 18 28.5 68.50 7 A 34 22 44 100.00 5 B 22 16 36 74.00 8 A+ 43 37 52 132.00 7 A
20 CUHP16ENV21 SHILPA 22 22 24 68.00 7 A 22 20 23 65.00 7 A 18 18 31.5 67.50 7 A 41 32 76 149.00 8 A+ 18 19 41 78.00 8 A+ 19 19 34.5 72.50 8 A+ 22 20 28.5 70.50 8 A+
21 CUHP16ENV22 SHILPA DOGRA 14 11 18 25.00 F 21 19 31 71.00 8 A+ 18 11 28 57.00 6 B+ 36 28 61 125.00 7 A 18 14 39 71.00 8 A+ 22 17 34 73.00 8 A+ 20 19 31.5 70.50 8 A+
22 CUHP16ENV24 SONALI BIHAL 18 16 26 60.00 7 A 20 17 23 60.00 7 A 18 17 28 63.00 7 A 34 20 38 54.00 F 18 14 35 67.00 7 A 43 36 50 129.00 7 A
23 CUHP16ENV25 SONIYA 23 22 31 76.00 8 A+ 23 21 31 75.00 8 A+ 18 18 34.5 70.50 8 A+ 44 36 72 152.00 8 A+ 18 16 36 70.00 8 A+ 19 15 37.5 71.50 8 A+ 21 19 32 72.00 8 A+ 22 16
24 CUHP16ENV26 SONU GOYAL 14 13 25 52.00 5 B 21 19 24 64.00 7 A 18 11 32 61.00 7 A 34 22 57 113.00 6 B+ 18 13 37 68.00 7 A 43 31 58 132.00 7 A
25 CUHP16ENV28 TWINKLE THAKUR 23 22 24 69.00 7 A 23 21 28 72.00 8 A+ 22 19 25.5 66.50 7 A 41 33 42 116.00 6 B+ 22 16 35 73.00 8 A+ 19 19 32.5 70.50 8 A+ 21 20 32 73.00 8 A+
26 CUHP16ENV30 VIJETA MEHRA 13 13 14 26.00 F 21 19 22 62.00 7 A 18 11 21.5 50.50 5 B 34 20 14 54.00 F 18 12 36 66.00 7 A 43 19 26 62.00 F
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Description